

## Pachet pentru U.M. 01227 Constanța

I.D.: 46389368

---

Data publicarii	15.05.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 942,20 RON - 942,20 RON

---

Descriere: 1. BOP77 BATERIE DUS 35MM PRIMO (10807057) BUC 1 74.66 74.66 2. RED.EXC.PP DN075X050 (10800978) BUC 10 3.38 33.82 3. RED.EXC.PP DN050X040 (10800977) BUC 10 1.05 10.45 4. RAMIF. PP DN040X040/45GRD (10800944) BUC 4 1.76 7.03 5. RAMIF. PP DN040X040/87GRD (10800946) BUC 4 1.78 7.11 6. CLEMA FIXARE PP-R 40 VESBO (10800005) BUC 15 0.52 7.80 7. ROBINET PP-R CU SFERA DN20 VESBO (10800158) BUC 14 8.50 118.94 8. SET PP-R BATERIE 20x1/2 VESBO (10812861) BUC 3 13.12 39.37 9. BEL2 BATERIE LAVOAR 40MM ELBA (10807058) BUC 3 63.59 190.77 10. SIFON FLEXIBIL 32-40 CU VENTIL 5/4" (10805994) BUC 3 6.24 18.71 11. RAC APA FLEX 1/2" X 1/2" FI-FI/040CM (10805791) BUC 3 4.51 13.53 12. COT PP-R 90/020 VESBO (10800017) BUC 50 0.35 17.55 13. CLEMA FIXARE PP-R 20 VESBO (10800002) BUC 20 0.23 4.68 14. COT PP DN040/87GRD (10800851) BUC 10 1.12 11.21 15. COT PP DN040/45GRD (10800849) BUC 10 1.12 11.21 16. Adeziv CM9 25kg/sac - 25 saci - 15.02 lei/sac

---